7914
6337
7921
6344
7952
6382
7969
6399
7945
6375
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2” TRANSFER PUMPS - DIESEL

RDY TRANSFER SERIES

Backed up with
2 Year Warranty

300 400 500 600 700

Flow (Litres/Minute)

RDY48020
RDY48020-RF
RDY7020
RDY7020-RF
RDY48020E
RDY48020E-RF
RDY7020E
RDY7020E-RF
RDK35020E
RDK35020E-RF

Yanmar L48, Recoil Start

Yanmar L48, Recoil Start With Roll Frame
Yanmar L70, Recoil Start

Yanmar L70, Recoil Start With Roll Frame
Yanmar 48, Electric Start

Yanmar L48, Electric Start With Roll Frame
Yanmar L70, Electric Start

Yanmar L70, Electric Start With Roll Frame
Kohler KD350 Electric Start

Kohler KD350 Electric Start with Roll Frame

FUEL | SUCTION [DISCHARGE

TANK

241
241
3.3L
3.3L
24L
24L
3.3L
3.3L
4.3L
4.3L

These premium grade Yanmar and Kohler Diesel
powered pumps are excellent quality and are covered
by a two year warranty. They are manufactured with
quality materials and will give years of reliable service.
Available as recolil or electric start, and with or without

a roll frame.

APPLICATIONS
Water transfer

. Drainage

+  Stock watering

. Fresh water only

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Genuine Yanmar or Kohler diesel engines

* 2 vyear warranty on motor and pump

+ 2" BSPfittings

*  Available with or without roll frame

*  Available in electric or recoil start
*  Wiring harness available as an option for electric

start models

CONSTRUCTION

Cast iron impeller and diffuser
*  Hose tails, hose clips and suction strainer

included
*  Alloy pump body
s 3/4” threaded shaft

SIZE

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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MAX
HEAD
M)

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice. Power ratings may vary with load on motor.

PUMP
BODY

Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy
Alloy

4.7
6.7
6.7
4.7
4.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7

REEFE ENGINE DRIVEN PUMPS




